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Javier Gonzales
Chief Executive Officer
Ext. 214 - jgonzales@csjpa.org
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MaryAnn Boice-Ceja Sandy Avina Yolanda Comer e Teresa Saenz Tiffany Eggleston 3 Britany Wooten
Safety and Loss Control Manager Claims Services Manager ‘ Chief Financial Officer : Administrative Services Specialist AT Senior Marketing Specialist - - 3 Employee Benefits Manager
Ext. 907 - mboiceceja@csjpa.org : Ext. 919 - savina@csjpa.org Ext. 910 - ycomer@csjpa.org ; Ext. 901 - tsaenz@csjpa.org Ext. 917 - teggleston@csjpa.org N iV Ext. 904 - bwooten@csjpa.org

Vacant _ Jennifer Collins Kandy Delgado Jamie Adkins t K Kimberly Escandon ' Francisco Rodriguez
Senior Risk Manager Il - Workers Compensation Manager & | Finance Manager =5 Administrative Services Specialist - A | Training Manager ) Senior Benefits Account Manager
Ext. 906 - info@csjpa.org Ext. 903 - jcollins@csjpa.org ¥ Ext. 911 - kdelgado@csjpa.org Ext. 915 - jadkins@csjpa.org Ext. 918 - kescandon@csjpa.org Ext. 922 - frodriguez@csjpa.org

Nancy Grijalva v Sherri Williams : Sofia Alba Yulin Karaiscos : Brenna Dorado
Senior Risk Manager II Workers Compensation Manager , Insurance Finance Specialist 1 Senior Benefits Account Manager

o : Multimedia Manager
Ext. 916 - ngrijalva@csjpa.org Ext. 909 - swilliams@csjpa.org ¥ Ext. 912 - salba@csjpa.org Ext. 925 - bdorado@csjpa.org

Ext. 920 - ykaraiscos@csjpa.org

Austin Mitchell - Ed Lee Irene Shenouda
Senior Risk Manager Il \ Claims Manager - Insurance Finance Specialist
Ext. 905 - amitchell@csjpa.org = Ext. 902 - elee@csjpa.org Ext. 924 - ishenouda@csjpa.org

Sonia Lubelski
Benefits Account Manager
Ext. 925 - slubelski@csjpa.org

Fololia “K" Koloamatangi
Office Specialist I
Ext. 930 - fkoloamatangi@csjpa.org

Felipe Garcia ' Lucia Garcia
Risk Manager | = ~ | Claims Specialist
Ext. 908 - fgarcia@csjpa.org o Ext. 927 - Igarcia@csjpa.org

Jessica Cundieff
Benefits Account Manager
Ext. 921 - jcundieff@csjpa.org




